*1.
*2.

*4,

*6.

*9.
10.
11.
*12.
13.
*14.
15.
16.

17.
*18.

*109.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,

SB 1161
AB 87
AB 514

AB 572

AB 1214
AB 1617
AB 1751
AB 1752
AB 1753
AB 1793
AB 1914
AB 1987
AB 1993
AB 2028
AB 2058
AB 2138

AB 2172
AB 2222

AB 2226
AB 2240
AB 2255
AB 2302
AB 2382
AB 2448

AGENDA

Tuesday, June 26, 2018
8:30 a.m. - Room 3191

MEASURES HEARD IN FILE ORDER

Stone
Ting
Salas

Quirk-Silva
Mark Stone
Bloom
Low

Low

Low

Bonta
Flora
Lackey
Gipson
Rodriguez
Chau

Chiu

Weber
Quirk

Patterson
Grayson
Lackey
Baker
Gipson
Gipson

Inland Empire Rural Crime Prevention Program.(Urgency)
Vehicles: removal: autonomous vehicles.

Registered sex offenders: residential limitations: day care
facilities.

Law enforcement: training: racial profiling.

Juvenile proceedings: competency.

Juvenile case files: inspection.

Controlled substances: CURES database.

Controlled substances: CURES database.

Controlled substances: CURES database.

Cannabis convictions: resentencing.

Presence at health care facilities: conviction of crimes.
Discovery: postconviction.

Secondhand goods: tangible personal property: dealers.
Prisons: security assessments.

Vehicles: driving under the influence: cannabis.

Licensing boards: denial of application: revocation or
suspension of licensure: criminal conviction.

Redistricting: inmates.

Crime prevention and investigation: informational
databases: firearms.

Crime victims: restitution and compensation.
Trial Jury Selection and Management Act
Cannabis: distribution: deliveries: violations.
Child abuse: sexual assault: mandated reporters.
Firearms: firearm precursor parts.

Juveniles: rights: computing technology.



25. AB2461 Flora Criminal history information: subsequent arrest
notification: State Department of Social Services.

26.  AB 2507 Jones-Sawyer County jails: infant and toddler breast milk feeding policy.
*27.  AB 2599 Holden Criminal records.
*28.  AB2661 Arambula Mental health: sexually violent predators.
29. AB 2710  Obernolte Warrants.
30. AB 2717  Lackey Driving under the influence: blood tests.
31. AB 2781 Low Forensic ballistic and firearms procedures.
32. AB 2845 Bonta Criminal procedure: pardons.
33. AB 2942  Ting Criminal procedure: recall of sentencing.
*34. AB 2988  Weber Criminal procedure: disposition of evidence.
*35.  AB2992 Daly Peace officer training: commercially sexually exploited
children.
*36. AB 3017  Acosta Department of Motor Vehicles: records: federal air
marshal.
37. AB3115 Gipson Jails: voter education program.
38. AB3118  Chiu Sexual assault: investigations.
39. AB3129 Rubio Firearms: prohibited persons.
*40. AB 3173  Irwin Unmanned aerial vehicles.
FOR VOTE ONLY
41. AB324 Kiley Crimes: disorderly conduct.

*CONSENT ITEMS



