## **AGENDA**

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 8:30 a.m. – Room 3191

## **MEASURES HEARD IN FILE ORDER**

*1.	SB 1161	Stone	Inland Empire Rural Crime Prevention Program.(Urgency)
*2.	AB 87	Ting	Vehicles: removal: autonomous vehicles.
3.	AB 514	Salas	Registered sex offenders: residential limitations: day care facilities.
*4.	AB 572	Quirk-Silva	Law enforcement: training: racial profiling.
5.	AB 1214	Mark Stone	Juvenile proceedings: competency.
*6.	AB 1617	Bloom	Juvenile case files: inspection.
7.	AB 1751	Low	Controlled substances: CURES database.
8.	AB 1752	Low	Controlled substances: CURES database.
*9.	AB 1753	Low	Controlled substances: CURES database.
10.	AB 1793	Bonta	Cannabis convictions: resentencing.
11.	AB 1914	Flora	Presence at health care facilities: conviction of crimes.
*12.	AB 1987	Lackey	Discovery: postconviction.
13.	AB 1993	Gipson	Secondhand goods: tangible personal property: dealers.
*14.	AB 2028	Rodriguez	Prisons: security assessments.
15.	AB 2058	Chau	Vehicles: driving under the influence: cannabis.
16.	AB 2138	Chiu	Licensing boards: denial of application: revocation or suspension of licensure: criminal conviction.
17.	AB 2172	Weber	Redistricting: inmates.
*18.	AB 2222	Quirk	Crime prevention and investigation: informational databases: firearms.
*19.	AB 2226	Patterson	Crime victims: restitution and compensation.
20.	AB 2240	Grayson	Trial Jury Selection and Management Act
21.	AB 2255	Lackey	Cannabis: distribution: deliveries: violations.
22.	AB 2302	Baker	Child abuse: sexual assault: mandated reporters.
23.	AB 2382	Gipson	Firearms: firearm precursor parts.
24.	AB 2448	Gipson	Juveniles: rights: computing technology.

25.	AB 2461	Flora	Criminal history information: subsequent arrest notification: State Department of Social Services.
26.	AB 2507	Jones-Sawyer	County jails: infant and toddler breast milk feeding policy.
*27.	AB 2599	Holden	Criminal records.
*28.	AB 2661	Arambula	Mental health: sexually violent predators.
29.	AB 2710	Obernolte	Warrants.
30.	AB 2717	Lackey	Driving under the influence: blood tests.
31.	AB 2781	Low	Forensic ballistic and firearms procedures.
32.	AB 2845	Bonta	Criminal procedure: pardons.
33.	AB 2942	Ting	Criminal procedure: recall of sentencing.
*34.	AB 2988	Weber	Criminal procedure: disposition of evidence.
*35.	AB 2992	Daly	Peace officer training: commercially sexually exploited children.
*36.	AB 3017	Acosta	Department of Motor Vehicles: records: federal air marshal.
37.	AB 3115	Gipson	Jails: voter education program.
38.	AB 3118	Chiu	Sexual assault: investigations.
39.	AB 3129	Rubio	Firearms: prohibited persons.
*40.	AB 3173	Irwin	Unmanned aerial vehicles.

## $\underline{FOR\ VOTE\ ONLY}$

41. AB 324 Kiley Crimes: disorderly conduct.

\*CONSENT ITEMS